MEN'S GLOVES

HOW TO MEASURE

HAND LENGTH: Measure from the base of your palm at wrist to the top of

your middle left finger.

HAND CIRCUMFERENCE: At the base of your fingers, measure around your

knuckles with fingers together (excluding thumb).

*Use larger measurement to find your ideal UA glove size

MENS

MEN'S SIZE Hand Circumference (in) Hand Length (in) Hand Circumference (cm) Hand Length {cm)

SM 7T-T%

MD T5%-0
M/L Ti-8%
LG G%-0%
XL d7%-9%
XXL 9% -10
MENS - CADET

MEN'S SIZE Hand Circumference (in) Hand Length (in) Hand Circumference (cm) Hand Length {cm)

SM-C

MD-C

M/L-C

LG-C

XL-C

[%—1T%

-8

8%—-8%

§3—9%

9%-9%

6¥—17T%

TVW—-T"

T%—T%

T3%—1T7%

g-8%

8%—03%

6Y¥—7

T%—T%

TVa-T%

T¥%-T%

f7%—-8%

17.6-131

194-206

20.0-216

21.0-222

225-238

241-254

18.7 -20.0

203-216

209-225

219-232

235-2438

17.5-181

16.4-191

16.7-19.7

19.4-20.0

20.3-21.0

213-219

171-17.8

186.1-18.7

18.4-194

19.1-19.7

200-206

CADET GLOVE DESCRIPTION: Cadet glove fit is best for golfers whose hands aren't
proportional to the length of their fingers. Cadet Golf Gloves are wider across the hand

and have shorter finger lengths than a regular golf glove of similar size.



